121000275719

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (1.001033) |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



200386432662

09/02/13--01005-011 **25.03

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AY -2 AM 1: 23

JUN 2 3 2022 S. PRATHER

April 29, 2022

Via UPS Ground

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: Articles of Amendment of Legacy Apartment Holdings, LLC (# L21000175719)

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed for filing the Articles of Amendment of Legacy Apartment Holdings, LLC, and a check in the amount of \$25.00 in payment of the filing fee. Please note that the name that this entity is seeking to use is the original name under which it was organized, and therefore there should be no conflict or name infringement resulting from this change.

Should you have any questions about this filing or need any additional information, please contact the undersigned by email at keith@gjacobslaw.com or by phone at 404-920-4489. Thank you in advance for your assistance with this matter.

Sincerely yours.

Keith G. Landry

Enclosures (as stated)

COVER LETTER

| | gistration Se vision of Cor | | | | |
|-------------------|--------------------------------|--|---|--|--|
| SUBJECT: | Legacy Apa | artment Holdings, LLC | | | |
| SUBJECT. | | Name of Limi | ited Liability Company | | |
| The enclosed | d Articles of | Amendment and fec(s) are sub- | mitted for filing. | | |
| Please return | n all correspo | indence concerning this matter | to the following: | | |
| | | Keith G. Landry | | | |
| | | | Name of Person | | |
| | | Jacobs Law, LLC | | | |
| | | | Firm/Company | | |
| | | 1117 Perimeter Center We | st, Suite W501 | | |
| Address | | | | | |
| Atlanta, GA 30338 | | | | | |
| | | | City/State and Zip Code | _ | |
| | | keith@gjacobslaw.com | | | |
| | | E-mail address: (| to be used for future annual report | t notification) | |
| For further i | nformation c | oncerning this matter, please ca | all: | | |
| Keith Landi | ry | | 404 920-448 at () | | |
| | Name o | f Person | Area Code Da | aytime Telephone Number | |
| Enclosed is | a check for th | ne following amount: | | | |
| ■ \$25.00 | Filing Fee | ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | |
| | niling Addres | | Street Addres Registration | Section | |
| | | orporations | | Corporations of Tallahassee | |
| P.0 | O. Box 632 | . / | i ne Centre | UL LAHAHASSEC | |

Tailahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

nn MAY - 2 AM

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Legacy Apartment Holdings, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company | were filed on June 14, | -0 | and accimed |
|--|-----------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| Florida document number L21000175719 | were med on | | and assigned |
| Florida document number | | | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab | ility company here: | | |
| Eco-Asset Holdings, LLC | | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil | lity Company," the designat | ion "LLC" or the a | bbreviation "L.L.C." |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | 151 Hibiscus Street | <u>.</u> . | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | Jupiter, Florida 33458 | | |
| | | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | 151 Hibiscus Street | | |
| Enter new maning address, it appreciates | | | |
| (Mailing address MAY RF A POST OFFICE ROX) | Jupiter, Florida 33458 | | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a | | - | ne of the new registere |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: | | - | ne of the new registere |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: | | - | ne of the new registere |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here: | | s, <u>enter the nan</u> | ne of the new registere |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: | address on our record | s, <u>enter the nan</u> | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: | Enter Florida stre | s, <u>enter the nan</u> | ne of the new registere |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: | Enter Florida stre | s, <u>enter the nan</u> | |

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|-------------|--------------|----------------|
| | | | 🗆 Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □ Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | 🗆 Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □ Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □ Change |

| | · | | |
|---|------------------------------------|--|-----------------------------|
| | | ·· | |
| | | | |
| | | | · |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| · | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | , a i b | |
| ctive date, if other than th | e date of filing: | (opti- ate of filing or more than 90 days after | onal) |
| If the date inserted in this b | lock does not meet the applicable | e statutory filing requirements, this | s date will not be listed a |
| ord specifies a delayed effecti filed. | ve date, but not an effective time | at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b | The 90th day after the |
| | | | A |
| d April 29 | , 2022 | | 100 m |
| √ | 4 1/ Lande | | T.C. |

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee